
Señales de PVC

Señalización y Balizamiento
Seguridad

UNE-EN ISO 7010

31303 Requisitos previos
Código Ref. DimensionesIdioma

730120
730121
730122
730130
730131
730132 

RTE-42P
RTE-42P
RTE-42P
RTE-29P
RTE-29P
RTE-29P

297 x 420 mm
297 x 420 mm
297 x 420 mm
210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm
210 x 297 mm

Español
Inglés
Francés
Español
Inglés
Francés

Se
ña

les
 d

e 
PV

C




