

Señalización y Balizamiento

Seguridad

Señales de PVC

Señales de PVC

31303 Requisitos previos



Código	Ref.	Idioma	Dimensiones
730120	RTE-42P	Español	297 x 420 mm
730121	RTE-42P	Inglés	297 x 420 mm
730122	RTE-42P	Francés	297 x 420 mm
730130	RTE-29P	Español	210 x 297 mm
730131	RTE-29P	Inglés	210 x 297 mm
730132	RTE-29P	Francés	210 x 297 mm

UNE-EN ISO 7010